Rack Mountable 16-Por t DVI-D over Cat6 Ex tender
RK-DVX200
Extend up to 16 DVI-D signals over Cat6 STP cables
up to 225 feet from one rack mountable unit
FEATURES
•	 Supports up to 16 Single-Link DVI Sources
•	 Supports High-Definition Video up to 1920x1200 (@60Hz)
•	 Extends up to 225 Feet with Cat6 23AWG STP Cables

incorporated them into their organizations.  Users of SmartAVI include:
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. DescriptionPart No. Description
RK-DVX-TX4S 4-Port DVI-D Rack Transmitter over Cat6 STP. Includes: [RK-DVX-TX4 & CCPWR06]
RK-DVX-TX8S 8-Port DVI-D Rack Transmitter over Cat6 STP. Includes: [RK-DVX-TX4 & CCPWR068
RK-DVX-TX16S 16-Port DVI-D Rack Transmitter over Cat6 STP. Includes: [RK-DVX-TX16 & CCPWR06]
RK-DVX-RX4S 4-Port DVI-D Rack Receiver over Cat6 STP. Includes: [RK-DVX-RX4 & CCPWR06]
RK-DVX-RX8S 8-Port DVI-D Rack Receiver over Cat6 STP. Includes: [RK-DVX-RX8 & CCPWR06]
RK-DVX-RX16S 16-Port DVI-D Rack Receiver over Cat6 STP. Includes: [RK-DVX-RX16 & CCPWR06]
DVX-RX200S   DVI-D Receiver over Cat6 STP Includes: [DVX-RX200 & (PS5VDC2A)]
DVX-TX200S   DVI-D Transmitter over Cat6 STP Includes: [DVX-TX200 & (PS5VDC2A)]
OTHER
Power Internal 110-240 VAC
Dimensions 17 in W x 3.5 in H  x 3.25
in D
Weight 10 lb
Operating Temp. 0-55 °C   (32-131°F)
Storage Temp. -20-85 °C (-4-185 °F)
Humidity Up to 95%
VIDEO
Format DVI-D Single Line
Maximum Pixel Clock 165 MHz
Input Interface (TX) (16) DVI-D 29-pin female
Output Interface (RX) (16) DVI-D 29-pin female
Resolution Up to 1920 x 1200 @60Hz
DDC 5 volts p-p(TTL)
Input Equalization Automatic
Input Cable Length Up to 20 ft.
Output Cable Length Up to 20 ft.
Extension over Cat6 Up to 225 ft.